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4:40pm

following 5:30pm

7:00pm 5:45pm

8:00pm 6:30pm
11:00pm 10:30pm

Count Cast  Dress Rehearsal #1

Location: Chosky Theatre
4:40pm 6:00pm

following

7:00pm

8:00pm
11:00pm

10:30pm

Dove Cast Dress Rehearsal #2

Location: Chosky Theatre
Count Cast Tech Rehearsal #1 6:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

10:30pm
6:30pm

10:30pm

Cast & Run Crew Called 

Begin Tech Rehearsal #2
End of Day

End of Day

Location: Chosky Theatre

Wardrobe Crew Called

Fight Call - J. Timmons & D. Miller called to 
Chosky

6:45pm

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Wardrobe Crew Called

7:00pm Orchestra Arrives
Begin Dress Rehearsal #1

7:00pm Orchestra Arrives
Begin Dress Rehearsal #2

6:45pm

Dove Cast Tech Rehearsal #2

Location: WQED Studio B

Location: Chosky Theatre

Location: WQED Studio B

End of Day

Rehearsal #23

End of Day

Rehearsal #24

Location: Alumni Concert Hall

Wardrobe Crew Called

Sitzprobe #2

Start of Rehearsal

End of Day

Cast & Crew Called for Shift Change 
Rehearsal

5:00pm

6:15pm
 Cast Called to Dressing Rooms

Crew Called to Chosky

6:15pm  Cast Crew Called to Dressing Rooms
Run Crew Called to Chosky

Fight Call - K. Giroux & M. Vallikappil called 
to Chosky

Day off

Location: Chosky Theatre

Friday, October 22, 2021

Saturday, October 23, 2021

Monday, October 25, 2021

Wardrobe Crew Called

Begin Tech Rehearsal #1

Fight Call - K. Giroux & M. Vallikappil called 
to Chosky

6:15pm

Fight Call - J. Timmons & D. Miller called to 
Chosky

6:15pm

End of Sitzprobe

Start of Rehearsal
End of Rehearsal

Count Cast into Costumes

Count Cast - Sitzprobe Act 2

Count Cast - Sitzprobe Act 1

Tech Schedule - V.5
 SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Thursday, October 21, 2021
Sitzprobe #1

Dove Cast - Sitzprobe Act 1

Dove Cast - Sitzprobe Act 2

End of Sitzprobe

Sunday, October 24, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021
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6:30pm

6:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

7:30pm
8:00pm

6:30pm

12:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

1:30pm
2:00pm Performance #4

 Wardrobe & Run Crew Called 

7:15pm Fight Call - J. Timmons & D. Miller called to 
Chosky

Fight Call - K. Giroux & M. Vallikappil called 
to Chosky

House Open - Cast Called to Dressing Rooms

Location: Chosky Theatre

Count Cast   Performance #3

Location: Chosky Theatre

Thursday, October 28, 2021
Count Cast   Performance #1

Location: Chosky Theatre

 Wardrobe & Run Crew Called 
7:15pm

Saturday, October 30, 2021

House Open - Cast Called to Dressing Rooms

Performance #1

 Wardrobe & Run Crew Called 

House Open - Cast Called to Dressing Rooms

Friday, October 29, 2021

Location: Chosky Theatre

Dove Cast Performance #2

Fight Call - J. Timmons & D. Miller called to 
Chosky

 Wardrobe & Run Crew Called 

7:15pm

Fight Call - K. Giroux & M. Vallikappil called 
to Chosky

1:15pm

House Open - Cast Called to Dressing Rooms
Performance #3

Sunday, October 31, 2021
Dove Cast Performance #4

Performance #2


