

Tech Schedule - V.5 **SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

Thursday, October 21, 2021

Sitzprobe #1

Location: Alumni Concert Hall

4:40pm	Dove Cast - Sitzprobe Act 1
following	Count Cast - Sitzprobe Act 2
7:00pm	End of Sitzprobe
Rehearsal #23	

Location: WQED Studio B

8:00pm 11:00pm

Start of Rehearsal End of Day

Friday, October 22, 2021

Sitzprobe #2

Location: Chosky Theatre	
4:40pm	Count Cast - Sitzprobe Act 1
following	Dove Cast - Sitzprobe Act 2
7:00pm	End of Sitzprobe
Rehearsal #24	
Location: WQEE	O Studio B
8:00pm	Start of Rehearsal
11:00pm	End of Rehearsal

Saturday, October 23, 2021

Day off

Sunday, October 24, 2021

Count Cast Tech Rehearsal #1

Location: Chosky Theatre

5:00pm	Cast & Crew Called for Shift Change Rehearsal
5:30pm	Wardrobe Crew Called
6:00pm	Count Cast into Costumes
6:15pm	Fight Call - J. Timmons & D. Miller called to
	Chosky
6:30pm	Begin Tech Rehearsal #1
10:30pm	End of Day

Monday, October 25, 2021

Dove Cast Tech Rehearsal #2

Location: Chosky Theatre

5:30pm	Wardrobe Crew Called
5:45pm	Cast & Run Crew Called
6:15pm	Fight Call - K. Giroux & M. Vallikappil called
	to Chosky
6:30pm	Begin Tech Rehearsal #2
10:30pm	End of Day

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Count Cast Dress Rehearsal #1

Location: Chosky Theatre	
6:00pm	Wardrobe Crew Called
6:15pm	Cast Called to Dressing Rooms Crew Called to Chosky
6:45pm	Fight Call - J. Timmons & D. Miller called to Chosky
7:00pm	Orchestra Arrives Begin Dress Rehearsal #1
10:30pm	End of Day

Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Dove Cast Dress Rehearsal #2

Location: Chosky Theatre	
6:00pm	Wardrobe Crew Called
6:15pm	Cast Crew Called to Dressing Rooms
	Run Crew Called to Chosky
6:45pm	Fight Call - K. Giroux & M. Vallikappil called
	to Chosky
7:00pm	Orchestra Arrives
	Begin Dress Rehearsal #2
10:30pm	End of Day



Thursday, October 28, 2021

Count Cast Performance #1

Location: Chosky Theatre	
6:30pm	Wardrobe & Run Crew Called
7:15pm	Fight Call - J. Timmons & D. Miller called to
	Chosky
7:30pm	House Open - Cast Called to Dressing Rooms
8:00pm	Performance #1
Friday, October 29, 2021	
Dove Cast Performance #2	

Location: Chosky Theatre

6:30pm	Wardrobe & Run Crew Called
7:15pm	Fight Call - K. Giroux & M. Vallikappil called
	to Chosky
7:30pm	House Open - Cast Called to Dressing Rooms
8:00pm	Performance #2

Saturday, October 30, 2021	
Count Cast Performance #3	
Location: Chosky Theatre	
6:30pm	Wardrobe & Run Crew Called
7:15pm	Fight Call - J. Timmons & D. Miller called to
	Chosky
7:30pm	House Open - Cast Called to Dressing Rooms
8:00pm	Performance #3

Sunday, October 31, 2021	
Dove Cast Performance #4	
Location: Chosky Theatre	
12:30pm	Wardrobe & Run Crew Called
1:15pm	Fight Call - K. Giroux & M. Vallikappil called
	to Chosky
1:30pm	House Open - Cast Called to Dressing Rooms
2:00pm	Performance #4